AC
Install
V1
WELCOME TO TOTALINE
Totaline is the internationally recognised name in H.V.A.C.R parts and accessories solution for our
industry and our four New Zealand trade stores offer a wide array of options to assist you in finding
the right item for the right price.

flexibility. Please keep checking our websites for new releases of products and technical updates.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Call: 0800 800 218		     Email: totaline.parts@ahi-carrier.co.nz		 Fax: 0800 800 217
Mail: Private Bag 92128, Victoria Street West, Auckland 1142
Contents
75mm Capping 	  1
100mm Capping 	  1
PVC Drain Piping & Fittings 	  2
Tubing and Hosing 	  3
Mounting & Vibration Pads 	  3
Condensate Pumps 	  4
Aspen Pumps 	  4
Brackets 	  5
Tape 	  5
Paircoil 	  6
Notes 	  6 -7
Part Description
TTLD7 Pipe Duct 75mm 2m
TTLWA7 Wall Inlet 1 Piece 75
TTLW7 Wall Inlet 75
TTLK7 Flat 90 Elbow 75
TTLC7 90 Deg Corner 75
TTLP7 Ceiling Cap 75
TTLKF7 Flat 45 Elbow 75
TTLJ7 Duct Joiner 75
TTLE7 End Cover 75
TTLCA7 Wall Plate 2 Piece 75
TTLF710 Flexi Joint 75 x 1000
TTLF75 Flexi Joint 75 x 500
75mm Capping
100mm Capping
Par Description
TTLD10 Pipe Duct 100mm 2m
TTLWA10 Wall Inlet 100 1 Piece
TTLW10 Wall Inlet 100
TTLK10 Flat 90 Elbow 100
TTLC10 90 Deg Corner Elbow 100
TTLP10 Ceiling Cap 100
TTLKF10 Flat 45 Elbow 100
TTLJ10 Duct Joiner 100
TTLE10 End Cover 100
TTLDR107 Reducer 100-75
TTLT107 Tee Joint 100/75
TTLCA10 Wall Plate 2 Piece 100
TTLF108 Flexi Joint 100 x 800
TTLJ7
TTLP7
TTLC7
TTLW7
TTLF7
TTKF7
TTK7
Part Description
2122015 15mm PVC Barrel Union
2122020 20mm PVC Barrel Union
2122025 25mm PVC Barrel Union
15XCE 15mm Pipe 4 Meter Long
20XCE 20mm Pipe 4 Meter Long
25XCE 25mm Pipe 4 Meter Long
PVC1515S 15mm PVC Double Ended Socket
PVC2020S 20mm PVC Double Ended Socket
PVC2525S 25mm PVC Double Ended Socket
PVC1545E 15mm PVC 45° Elbow
PVC2045E 20mm PVC 45° Elbow
PVC2545E 25mm PVC 45° Elbow
PVC1590E 15mm PVC 90° Elbow
PVC2090E 20mm PVC 90° Elbow
PVC2590E 25mm PVC 90° Elbow